Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer Series / TDS-241
1 Product Name
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer Series
2 Manufacturer
Custom Building Products
Technical Services
10400 Pioneer Boulevard, Unit 3
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

solvent-based sealers with Fusion Pro.
Cleaning of equipment
Clean tools and hands with water before material dries.
Health Precautions
Contains ethylene glycol, 2-butoxy ethanol and acrylic latex. Avoid
contact with eyes and skin. Do not take internally. CAUTION: KEEP OUT
OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Use in well-ventilated areas. Wear chemical
resistant gloves and eye protection. FIRST AID: If eye or skin contact,
flush thoroughly with water. In case of respiratory tract irritation, move
person to fresh air. If irritation persists, seek medical attention. If
ingested, do not induce vomiting. Seek medical attention. This product
contains a chemical or chemicals known to the State of California to
cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
6 Availability & Cost
Item Code Size Grout Color Package
FPD549QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #549 Smoked Quartz Bucket
FPD550QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #550 Starlight Bucket
FPD551QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #551 Moonshadow Bucket
FPD552QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #552 Ice Crystal Bucket
FPD553QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #553 Glitter Bucket
FPD554QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #554 Raw Sugar Bucket
FPD555QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #555 Starry Night Bucket
FPD556QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #556 Gold Bucket
See our color card for truest color representation when selecting or
specifying a grout color.  Final installed shade may vary with the tile
type, color and porosity as well as jobsite conditions and finishing
techniques.  For best results, perform a test on a small, inconspicuous